CTRLNO
65891659
65992609
66006601
66007174
66021205
66021712
66022072
66023191
66028822
66058996
66073309
66076168

FEES
$158.00
$151.00
$151.00

$36.00
$151.00
$151.00
$151.00
$151.00
$171.00
$191.00
$151.00

$151.00
$1,764.00

License Plate Renewal Stickers

April 2022

VEN LOCATION

Shorewood Troy Public Library
Shorewood Troy Public Library
Shorewood Troy Public Library
Shorewood Troy Public Library
Shorewood Troy Public Library
Shorewood Troy Public Library
Shorewood Troy Public Library
Shorewood Troy Public Library
Shorewood Troy Public Library
Shorewood Troy Public Library
Shorewood Troy Public Library
Shorewood Troy Public Library

12 stickers sold

DATE
4/25/2022 14:57
4/28/2022 19:31
4/29/2022 11:14
4/29/2022 11:18
4/29/2022 13:49
4/29/2022 13:55
4/29/2022 13:56
4/29/2022 14:10
4/29/2022 15:10
4/30/2022 10:00
4/30/2022 11:46
4/30/2022 12:07

State fees

Subtotal

Credit card fees

Vendor Fee (ELS)

Total

TOTAL CHARGED
$167.50
$160.50
$160.50

$45.50
$160.50
$160.50
$160.50
$160.50
$180.50
$200.50
$160.50
$160.50
$1,878.00
$1,764.00
$114.00

$51.68
$19.80

$42.52
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