License Plate Renewal Stickers April 2022

CTRL NO	FEES	VEN LOCATION	DATE	TOTAL CHARGED
65891659	\$158.00	Shorewood Troy Public Library	4/25/2022 14:57	\$167.50
65992609	\$151.00	Shorewood Troy Public Library	4/28/2022 19:31	\$160.50
66006601	\$151.00	Shorewood Troy Public Library	4/29/2022 11:14	\$160.50
66007174	\$36.00	Shorewood Troy Public Library	4/29/2022 11:18	\$45.50
66021205	\$151.00	Shorewood Troy Public Library	4/29/2022 13:49	\$160.50
66021712	\$151.00	Shorewood Troy Public Library	4/29/2022 13:55	\$160.50
66022072	\$151.00	Shorewood Troy Public Library	4/29/2022 13:56	\$160.50
66023191	\$151.00	Shorewood Troy Public Library	4/29/2022 14:10	\$160.50
66028822	\$171.00	Shorewood Troy Public Library	4/29/2022 15:10	\$180.50
66058996	\$191.00	Shorewood Troy Public Library	4/30/2022 10:00	\$200.50
66073309	\$151.00	Shorewood Troy Public Library	4/30/2022 11:46	\$160.50
66076168	<u>\$151.00</u>	Shorewood Troy Public Library	4/30/2022 12:07	<u>\$160.50</u>
	\$1,764.00			\$1,878.00
			State fees	\$1,764.00
			Subtotal	\$114.00
			Credit card fees	\$51.68
			Vendor Fee (ELS)	\$19.80
		12 stickers sold	<u>Total</u>	<u>\$42.52</u>